Dimensions:
Mechanical:
Ingress Protection       : IP65 as standard
Impact Protection        : IK08
Construction  : Extruded Polycarbonate
Mounting:  Surface-mounted using standard clips
(supplied), or suspended using cable
(optional accessory)

Refer to industry experts such as www.phoenixcontact.com for further surge protection advice.
www.verdeenergygroup.com Oct22
CODE* POWER CCT
LUMINOUS
FLUX
BEAM
ANGLE
DIMENSIONS
(AxBxC)
VER-TRICT-F1200-XXPA-840-MW**
See options
below
4000K
120°
1200 x 80 x 74mm
VER-TRICT-F1200-30PA-840-MW 30W 4,800 lm
VER-TRICT-F1200-33PA-840-MW 33W 5,280 lm
VER-TRICT-F1200-37PA-840-MW 37W 5,920 lm
VER-TRICT-F1200-40PA-840-MW 40W 6,400 lm
VER-TRICT-F1500-XXPA-840-MW**
See options
below
1500 x 80 x 74mm
VER-TRICT-F1500-46PA-840-MW 46W 7,360 lm
VER-TRICT-F1500-52PA-840-MW 52W 8,320 lm
VER-TRICT-F1500-58PA-840-MW 58W 9,280 lm
VER-TRICT-F1500-63PA-840-MW 63W 10,080 lm